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Project Team and Communication Plan 

Organisation / 

Role  
Name / Title 

Contact Details 

Phone  Email 

ACT Property 

Group 

 

Client 

Mike Brown 

Senior Manager 
02 6231 0700 Mike.brown@act.gov.au 

Katie Burrows 

Assistant 

Manager 

02 6231 0700 Katie.burrows@act.gov.au 

Procurement & 

Capital Works 

 

Principal 

Representative 

for the Territory 

Steve Hayden 

02 6205 4651 

 

0458 161 616 

Steven.Hayden@act.gov.au 

Barry Ingham 
02 6207 0037 barry.ingram@act.gov.au  

Michael 

Whitehouse 02 6205 3164 michael.whitehouse@act.gov.au 

Capcorp 

Constructions 

Pty Ltd - Project 

Manager 

Don Capezio 

Project Director 
02 6239 1113 don@capcorpgroup.com.au 

Dylan Hughes 

Construction 

Manager 

02 6239 1113 Dylan@capcorpgroup.com.au 

Ben Da Pozzo 

Project 

Manager 

02 6239 1113 ben@capcorpgroup.com.au  

Theo Efkarpidis 

Project 

Administrator 

02 6239 1113 theo@capcorpgroup.com.au  

mailto:Mike.brown@act.gov.au
mailto:Katie.burrows@act.gov.au
mailto:Steven.Hayden@act.gov.au
mailto:barry.ingram@act.gov.au
mailto:michael.whitehouse@act.gov.au
mailto:don@capcorpgroup.com.au
mailto:Dylan@capcorpgroup.com.au
mailto:ben@capcorpgroup.com.au
mailto:theo@capcorpgroup.com.au
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Organisation / 

Role  
Name / Title 

Contact Details 

Phone  Email 

GeoSyntec/ 

NSW EPA 

Accredited 

Auditor 

Lange Jorstad 

– Auditor 
0447 249 250 LJorstad@Geosyntec.com 

Earthworks and 

Construction 

(Remediation 

Contractor)  

Arthur Watson - 

AAC 

Environmental 

Pty Ltd 

02 6248 4326 

M: 0419 629 864 
awatson@aacenviro.com.au 

Licensed 

Asbestos 

Removalist 

Arthur Watson - 

AAC 

Environmental 

Pty Ltd 

02 6248 4326 

M: 0419 629 864 
awatson@aacenviro.com.au 

Heritage / 

Archaeological 

Consultant 

Shelley James 

Principal 

Consultant 

(02) 6253 6888 Shelley.james@erm.com 

Robson 

Environmental 

Pty Ltd – 

Environmental 

Consultant  

Ben Kendon – 

Project 

Manager / 

Asbestos 

Assessor 

(02) 6171 4623 

0437 008 278 
ben@robsonenviro.com.au 

Andrew 

Roberts – Site 

Manager / 

Asbestos 

Assessor 

(02) 6171 4621 

0437 009 369 
Andrew@robsonenviro.com.au 
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